Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

MILTONDALE SEA NYMPH
CHALFONT COCHYBONDHU
WANTWOOD EDWYNA
CHALFONT BUTTERFLY
MILTONDALE SEA ANEMONIE
CHALFONT DRAGON FLY
CHALFONT ECHOFLY

CHALFONT TRAVELLER

Equine Registry

DoB

1975

1980

1990

1979

1975

1981

1982

1977

Sex

Mare

Stallion

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Stallion

Reg
194
191
1090
452
245
569
648

131

Siblings

Sire

CLIFTON SEAWEED
BERRY PARK BARI (Imp)
KINKORA MAGICIAN
CRICK CADOR

CLIFTON SEAWEED
CHAWTON GLYNDWR

CHAWTON GLYNDWR

ROWFANT SANTIAGO (IMP)
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WANTWOOD MERLIN OF (1991)

Dam

BUCKLAND DRAGONFLY

BUCKLAND DRAGONFLY

BUCKLAND DRAGONFLY

BUCKLAND DRAGONFLY

BUCKLAND DRAGONFLY

BUCKLAND DRAGONFLY

BUCKLAND DRAGONFLY

BUCKLAND DRAGONFLY

https:/lequineregistry.net




